
Company name: Activity: Country: Website:
Aardappelwereld Magazine Media Netherlands https://www.aardappelwereld.nl
AB Texel Transport & logistics Netherlands https://www.abtexel.com
Actisol SAS Agricultural machinery France https://www.actisol-agri.fr
Ad Terram Treatment Technologies B.V. Agricultural treatments Netherlands https://www.ad-terram.nl
ADVAGREEN SA Fertilizers Belgium https://www.clean-fertilizer.com
AGF.nl Media Netherlands https://www.agf.nl
Agrico Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.agricopotatoes.com
AgrinServ Crate washers and handling solutions Netherlands https://www.agrinserv.com
AgriVer U.A. Insurances Netherlands https://www.agriver.com
Agriverde s.c.a. Fresh produce Italy https://www.agriverde.eu
Agrofoodcluster Agro food cluster Netherlands https://www.agrofoodcluster.com
Agro-Solutions Nutritional supplement Netherlands https://www.agro-solutions.nl
Agroplant Holland BV Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.agroplant.nl
AgroVision Software Netherlands https://www.agrovision.com
Agurotech Irrigation solutions Netherlands https://www.agurotech.com
Alliance Crop protection Netherlands https://www.alliancegroep.nl
APH Group Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.aphgroup.com
Aviko Potato products Netherlands https://www.avikopotato.nl
AVR Potato machinery Belgium https://www.avr.be
B2B Fairs Fair organizer Turkey https://www.b2b-fairs.com
BASF Nederland B.V. Crop protection Netherlands https://www.agro.basf.nl
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Bayer CropScience SA-NV Crop protection Netherlands https://www.agro.bayer.nl
Benalu Legrass Group Agricultural machinery France https://www.benalu.com
Brettmeister Metall- und Fahrzeugbau Agricultural machinery Germany https://www.brettmeister.de
Binst Breeding & Selection Potato varieties Belgium https://www.binst.be
Bijlsma Hercules B.V. Food processing Netherlands https://www.bijlsmahercules.nl
CASE IH (Tractor Sponsor) Agricultural machinery Belgium https://www.cnh.com
Cantek Group Cold storage solutions Turkey https://www.cantekgroup.com
Cérience Seeds France https://www.cerience.fr
Certis Belchim Crop protection Netherlands https://www.certisbelchim.nl
Cesur Packaging Packaging Turkey https://www.cesur.com
Clifton Rubber Co. Ltd. Rubber mouldings UK https://www.cliftonrubber.com
Corteva Agriscience Netherlands BV Crop protection Netherlands https://www.corteva.nl
COMPO Expert Benelux Fertilizers and biostimulants Belgium https://www.compo-expert.com
Cremer Speciaalmachines B.V. Seed counting & Packaging solutions Netherlands https://www.cremer.com
CropX B.V. Software Netherlands https://www.cropx.nl
Cygnet Pep Ltd Potato varieties UK https://www.cygnetpep.com
Damm Deurentechniek B.V. Door solutions Netherlands https://www.dammdeuren.nl
Danespo A/S Potato varieties Denmark https://www.danespo.com
De Aardappelhoeve Potato growing, packing and sorting Belgium https://www.deaardappelhoeve.be
Den Boer Agri Food processing Netherlands https://www.denboeragri.nl
De Factorij B.V. Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.defactorij.com
De Groene Agri Cold storage solutions Netherlands https://www.degroeneagri.nl
Dewulf Potato machinery Belgium https://www.dewulfgroup.com
DCA Market Intelligence B.V. Market intelligence Netherlands https://www.dcamarketintelligence.com
DT Dijkstra Optical sorting machines Netherlands https://www.dtdijkstra.nl
DLG e.V. German Agricultural Society Germany https://www.dlg.org
DLG Markets Exhibition organizer Germany https://www.dlg-tradefairs.com
DLG Service GmbH Exhibition organizer Germany https://www.dlg-tradefairs.com
DOWNS Handling and storage machines France https://www.downs-fr.com
DSV zaden Nederland BV Seeds Netherlands https://www.dsv-zaden.nl
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Dutch Potato Association Dutch potato association Netherlands https://www.nao.nl
EGATEC A/S Packaging machines Denmark https://www.egatec.dk/en
Eqraft Sorting and packaging Netherlands https://www.eqraft.com
EURO-Jabelmann Maschinenbau GmbH Agricultural machinery Germany https://www.euro-jabelmann.de
Europatat European potato association Belgium https://www.europatat.eu
EUROPLANT Pflanzenzucht GmbH Potato varieties Germany https://www.europlant.biz
Farm Frites International BV Potato products Netherlands https://www.farmfrites.com
Farm Trans Transport & logistics Netherlands https://www.farmtrans.nl
Ferucom BV Axial rollers Netherlands https://www.ferucom.com
Flikweert Vision Sorting machines Netherlands https://www.flikweertvision.nl
FPS Food Process Solutions Food processing Netherlands https://www.fpscorp.ca
Fresh Plaza Media Netherlands https://www.freshplaza.com
Frigo Mekanik Industrial refrigeration Turkey https://www.frigomekanik.com
Gebr. Weststrate BV Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.gebrweststrate.nl
GERMICOPA Potato varieties France https://www.germicopa.com
Greena Adjuvant products Netherlands https://www.greena.nl
GRIMME Landmaschinenfabrik GmbH & Co. KG Potato machinery Germany https://www.grimme.com
Groenvries Cold storage solutions Netherlands https://www.groenvries.nl
Hessels Zeefbanden Traction belts Netherlands https://www.hesselszeefbanden.nl
HLB B.V. Research & Consultancy Netherlands https://www.hlbbv.nl
Holland Fyto Crop protection Netherlands https://www.hollandfyto.nl
Horizon Flevoland Regional development agency Netherlands https://www.horizonflevoland.com
HORSCH Maschinen GmbH Agricultural machinery Germany https://www.horsch.com
Htech cz s.r.o. Post harvesting machinery Czech Republic https://www.htech.cz
HyFun Foods Potato products India https://www.hyfunfoods.com
HZPC Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.hzpc.com
ICL Growing Solutions Crop protection, fertilizers Netherlands https://www.icl-growingsolutions.nl
Imac s.r.l Potato machinery Italy https://www.imac-rondelli.it
Inter Agra Sp. K. Wooden boxes Poland https://www.interagra.com
Interseed Holland B.V. Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.interseed.de
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Inverness Transport BV Transport & logistics Netherlands https://www.InvernessTransport.nl
IPM Potato Group Potato varieties Irelend https://www.ipmpotato.com
Jongejans Luchttechniek Extraction systems Netherlands https://www.jongejansluchttechniek.nl
Joppe-Pregerm BV Pre-sprouting System Netherlands https://www.voorkiemen.nl
Kamps de Wild BV Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.kampsdewild.nl
K.F.M.R. Krukowiak Agricultural machinery Poland https://www.krukowiak.com.pl/
Klim Top Controls Crop storage solutions France https://www.klimtop.eu
Kloppenburg Machinebouw Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.kloppenburgmachinebouw.com
Koppert Biological crop protection Netherlands https://www.koppert.com
Krampe Fahrzeugbau GmbH Agricultural machinery Germany https://www.krampe.de
Kreglinger Europe NV Crop protection Belgium https://www.kreglinger.com
LC Packaging Netherlands BV Packaging Netherlands https://www.lcpackaging.com
Maison Debarge Plants Potato trading France https://www.maisondebarge.fr
Manter International B.V. Weighing and packaging machines Netherlands https://www.manter.com
Martin Lishman Ltd Specialist agricultural equipment UK https://www.martinlishman.com
McCain Foods Europe B.V. Potato products Netherlands https://www.mccain.nl
MCR Machinery B.V. Food processing Netherlands https://www.mcrmachinery.nl
Mechatec B.V. Box handling systems Netherlands https://www.mechatec.nl
Meijer Potato Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.meijerpotato.com
Modesta Clean air solutions Netherlands https://www.modestafilters.com
Mooij Agro Automation systems for storage Netherlands https://www.mooij-agro.com
Naus Agriboxes Wooden boxes Netherlands https://www.nausagriboxes.com
Nedato B.V. Potatoes (Cooperative of growers) Netherlands https://www.nedato.nl
Necap B.V. Wooden boxes Netherlands https://www.necap.nl
Nichino Europe Co. Ltd. Crop protection UK https://www.nichino-europe.com
NORIKA GmbH Potato varieties Germany https://www.norika.biz
NNZ the packaging network Packaging Netherlands https://www.nnz.com
Nufarm Crop protection Netherlands https://www.nufarm.com
OCI Fertilizers and crop nutrition Netherlands https://www.oci-global.com
Omnivent Storage solutions Netherlands https://www.omnivent.com
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Optimum Sorting Sorting machines Belgium https://www.optimum-sorting.com
Peter Kröger GmbH Agricultural machinery Germany https://www.kroeger-nutzfahrzeuge.de
Pireco productie BV Soil amendments Netherlands https://www.pireco.nl
Pomuni Potato products Belgium https://www.pomuni.com
Potatoworld Magazine Media Netherlands https://www.potatoworld.eu
Primeur Media Netherlands https://www.agfprimeur.nl
Profytodsd Crop protection Netherlands https://www.profytodsd.nl
PW "Morys" Wooden box-pallets Poland https://www.bulkbins.pl
Q-potato Holland BV Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.qpotato.com
Raytec Vision S.p.A. Optical sorting machines Italy https://www.raytecvision.com
Reesink Agri Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.reesinkagri.com
Restrain Company Ltd Crop protection Netherlands https://www.restrain.io
RMA-Techniek BV Sorting & processing Netherlands https://www.rma-techniek.nl
ROPA Fahrzeug- und Maschinenbau GmbH Potato machinery Germany https://www.ropa-maschinenbau.de
Rova NV Packaging Belgium https://www.rovasac.eu
Rovensa Next Biocontrol and bionutrition Belgium https://www.rovensanext.com
RTL Patat Potato packing and sorting Belgium https://www.rtlpatat.be
Samon Potato machinery Netherlands https://www.samon.nl
S-S Enginering B.V. Drain cleaners Netherlands https://www.s-senginering.nl
Schaap Holland B.V. Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.schaapholland.com
Share Logistics Logistics & transport solutions Netherlands https://www.sharelogistics.com
Scotts Precision Manufacturing Cleaning and harvesting systems UK https://www.scottsuk.com
Skals Machiner A/S Grading machines Denmark https://www.skals.dk
Smart Grader Grading machines Netherlands https://www.smartgrader.com
Soil Best BV Soil amendments Netherlands https://www.soilbest.nl
Soiltech Fertilizers and crop nutrition Netherlands https://www.soiltech.nl
Solana Group Potato varieties Germany https://www.solana-group.com
Solawest Potato varieties France https://www.solawest.fr
Solynta Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.solynta.com
Sorpac Oblizajek, Pawlak, Steink Sp.J. Weighing and packaging machines Poland https://www.sorpac.eu
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Steenks Service B.V. Horticulture machines, vehicles and trailersNetherlands https://www.steenks-service.com
STET Holland B.V. Potato varieties Netherlands https://www.stet-potato.com
Struik Wieringermeer b.v. Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.struikholland.nl
SUTech Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.su-tech.nl
SWP Machinery BV Food processing Netherlands https://www.swpmachinery.nl
Symach Palletizing & packaging Netherlands https://www.symach.nl
Ten Brinke B.V. Crop protection, fertilizers, agr. products Netherlands https://www.tenbrinkebv.nl
Thomech B.V. Potato processing machines Netherlands https://www.thomech.nl
Tickhill Engineering Co Ltd (Haith) Food processing UK https://www.haith.co.uk
Tolsma-Grisnich B.V. Handling, storage and processing Netherlands https://www.tolsmagrisnich.com
TOMRA FOOD (Belgium) NV Food processing Belgium https://www.tomra.com/food
TTW-Systeem B.V. Data systems Netherlands https://www.ttw.nl
Tummers Food Processing Solutions Food processing Netherlands https://www.tummers.nl
Unipatatas A/S Potato varieties Denmark https://www.unipatatas.dk
UPL Benelux Crop protection Netherlands https://www.upl-ltd.com
Urschel Food processing Netherlands https://www.urschel.com
VAM WaterTech Water purification solutions Netherlands https://www.vam-watertech.com
Van Damme nv Cleaning products Belgium https://www.vandamme.eu
Van der Peet Logistics & transport solutions Netherlands https://www.vanderpeet.nl
Van Dijke Manufacturing B.V. / Van Dijke Group Cleaning and recycling Netherlands https://www.vandijkegroep.nl
Van Ginkel Machines Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.vanginkelmachines.nl
Van Rijn France Potato varieties France https://www.van-rijn.fr
VAVI Association for potato processing ind. Netherlands https://www.vavi.nl
Vegniek Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.vegniek.nl
Vereinigte Hagel Insurance Netherlands https://www.vereinigte-hagel.net
Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions BV Palletizing solutions Netherlands https://www.verbruggen-palletizing.com
Veugen Technology Fogging techniques Netherlands https://www.veugentech.com
VHM Machinery Box and bin handling Netherlands https://www.vhm-machinery.com
Visar Sorting Sàrl Optical sorting machines Swtiserland https://www.visar-sorting.com
Visser Transport and handling systems Netherlands https://www.visserbolsward.com
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VLAM (Flanders' Agricultural Marketing Board) Export promotion Belgium https://www.freshfromflanders.com
Vlamings Crop protection, fertilizers, agr. products Netherlands https://www.vlamings.nl
Wageningen University & Research (WUR) University Netherlands https://www.wur.nl/en
Warnez Potato packing and sorting Belgium https://www.warnezpotatoes.be
West Track Rubber track systems Netherlands https://www.west-track.eu
Wevano Machinery BV Box and bulk handling systems Netherlands https://www.wevano.nl
WIFO-Anema BV Agricultural machinery Netherlands https://www.wifo.nl
Willems Balgoy Crop protection, fertilizers, agr. products Netherlands https://www.willemsbalgoy.nl
World Potato City Emmeloord Promotion Netherlands https://www.worldpotatocity.com
WPA- Robertus zeker & vast Crop protection, fertilizers, agr. products Netherlands https://www.wpa-robertus.nl
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